
NORTH CROWLEY PANTHER 

2013 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE  

 

VARSITY 

DAY/DATE   OPPONENT   SITE   TIME   EVENT 
Sat., Aug. 17   TBD    TBD   TBD   Scrimmage 
Thurs., Aug. 22  Meet the Panther  Panther Stadium 5:00-9:00  Pep Rally 
Fri., Aug. 23   Richland High    Richland HS  7:30   Scrimmage 
Fri., Aug. 30   L.D. Bell   Pennington Field 7:30   Non-District 
Sat., Sept. 7   Crowley   FWISD Clark Stadium 7:00   Non-District 
Fri., Sept. 13   Midway   Panther Stadium 7:30   Alumni Night  
Fri., Sept. 20   OPEN    Open   Open   Open 
Fri., Sept. 27   * Arlington Lamar  Cravens Stadium 7:30   District 
Fri., Oct. 4   * Arlington Sam Houston Panther Stadium 7:30   Homecoming 
Fri., Oct. 11   * Arlington Bowie  Cravens Stadium 7:30   District 
Fri., Oct. 18   * Arlington Martin  Panther Stadium 7:30   MS Night 
Fri., Oct. 25   * Weatherford   Kangaroo Stadium 7:30   District 
Fri., Nov 1   * Fort Worth Paschal  Panther Stadium 7:30   Senior Night 
Thurs., Nov 7   * Arlington   UTA Stadium  7:00   District 

 

JV (BLUE/SILVER) 

DAY/DATE   OPPONENT   SITE   BLUE   SILVER 
Sat., Aug. 17   TBD    TBD   TBD   Scrimmage 
Thurs., Aug. 22  Meet the Panther  Panther Stadium 5:00-9:00  5:00-9:00 
Fri., Aug. 23   Richland High    Richland HS  6:30   6:30 
Thurs., Aug. 29  L.D. Bell   Panther Stadium 8:00   6:00 
Thurs., Sept.5   Crowley   Eagle Stadium  8:00   6:00 
Thurs., Sept. 12   Midway    Midway Panther Stad. 8:00   6:00 
Thurs., Sept. 19   OPEN    Open   Open   Open 
Thurs., Sept. 26  * Arlington Lamar  Panther Stadium 8:00   6:00 
Thurs., Oct. 3   * Arlington Sam Houston Wilemon Stadium 8:00   6:00 
Thurs., Oct. 10   * Arlington Bowie  Panther Stadium 8:00   6:00 
Thurs., Oct. 17   * Arlington Martin  Martin High School 8:00   6:00 
Thurs., Oct. 24   * Weatherford   Panther Stadium 8:00   6:00 
Thurs., Oct. 31   * Fort Worth Paschal  Paschal High School 8:00   6:00 
Wed., Nov 6   * Arlington   Panther Stadium 8:00   6:00 

 

FRESHMEN (BLUE/SILVER) 

DAY/DATE   OPPONENT   SITE   BLUE   SILVER 
Sat., Aug. 17   TBD    TBD   TBD   Scrimmage 
Thurs., Aug. 22  Meet the Panther  Panther Stadium 5:00-9:00  Pep Rally 
Fri., Aug. 23   Richland High    Richland HS  5:30   5:30 
Thurs., Aug. 29   L.D. Bell   L.D. Bell High School 8:00   6:00 
Thurs., Sept. 5   Crowley   Panther Stadium 8:00   6:00 
Thurs., Sept. 12  Midway   Panther Stadium 8:00   6:00 
Thurs., Sept. 19   OPEN    Open   Open   Open 
Thurs., Sept. 26   * Arlington Lamar  Lamar High School 8:00   6:00 
Thurs., Oct. 3   * Arlington Sam Houston Panther Stadium 8:00   6:00 
Thurs., Oct. 10   * Arlington Bowie  Bowie High School 8:00   6:00 
Thurs., Oct. 17   * Arlington Martin  Panther Stadium 8:00   6:00 
Thurs., Oct. 24   * Weatherford   Kangaroo Stadium 8:00   6:00 
Thurs., Oct. 31   * Fort Worth Paschal  Panther Stadium 8:00   6:00 
Wed., Nov 6   * Arlington   Arlington High School 8:00   6:00 
 

Superintendent: Dr. Dan Powell   NCHS 9th Principal: Lucretia Newton 

Athletic Director: Charles Lincoln  Campus Coordinator: Tommy Brakel 

NCHS Principal: Stefani Allen   Head Football Coach: Eugene Rogers 


